Lot#		

ISLES OF SARASOTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC.

Authorization and Consent for Notice by Em	ail and for Inclusion of Email in Community Directory
SARASOTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC. (h	n the Isles of Sarasota subdivision, operated by ISLES OF nerein, "ISHA"), or are members of ISHA. The purpose of this form by email and/or (ii) to allow our email addresses to be published in
I/We understand that § 720.303(2)(c)(1), Fla. Stat., providing and that I may consent, in writing, to receive such not	des that notice(s) of Association's meetings is required to be given to ice(s) by electronic transmission (i.e., email).
committee meetings, and other such notices as all	ritten consent to ISHA to provide notice of board, membership and lowed by Florida Statute, to us by electronic transmission in lieu of ments of § 720.303(2)(c)(1), Fla. Stat., at the email address(es) listed
Furthermore, I/We understand that beginning on July 1, 2 written owner consent, to include my email address in the	2014, § 720.303(5)(c)(5), Fla. Stat., will allow ISHA, with prior EISHA Community Directory.
the ISHA Community Directory, and for other su covenant and agree to release, hold harmless and	ritten consent to ISHA to include our email addresses listed below in ach disclosures as set forth in § 720.303(5), Fla. Stat. I/We hereby to assert no claim against ISHA, its officers, directors, managers, elease and/or publication of our electronic mailing addresses.
information, the ISHA Community Directory will only incl address and telephone numbers (unless a written reques	oth are revoked in writing. If we do not consent to the release of lude our name, parcel designation, mailing address, property st to exclude said telephone numbers is timely received by ISHA). In Is to its members so that the members' email addresses are not
Owner's Name:	
Isles Address:	
	·
Email #2:	
	Phone #2:
ALL record Lot Owners must sign below:	
Sign:	Sign:
Print:	Print:

Date: ______ Date: _____